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HEMBRILLA CERRADA ESTAMPADA ROSCA MÉTRICA INOXIDABLE A-2
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304 FORGED EYE THREAD

M
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CÓDIGO

Code

HCA206050

HCA208070

HCA210076

HCA212094

MEDIDA

Measure

MxL

m.m.

6x50

8x65

10x73

12x90

C

m.m. (±1)

74,5

92

114

134

B

m.m. (±1)

10

11

14

16

G

m.m. (±1)

20,5

22,5

32

35

Material / Material: Acero inoxidable A2 / Stainless steel AISI 304


